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ENSTO

OPCP404006E

Extension frame

Code OPCP404006E

GTIN 6438100112912

ENumber

Name Extension frame Ensto Cubo O

Size 400 x 400 mm, incl. mounting screws
and gasket, depth 55 mm, PC

Description Accessory for Ensto Cubo O and C
thermoplastic enclosures and Ensto Cubo
P panel building system

RoHS

Technical specification

PRODUCT CARD
9/7/2018
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Dimensions
Weight: 0.6 kg
Volume: 8.80 cm3
Size: 400 x 400 x 55
Materials
Material: Polycarbonate
Colors
Color: Grey
Ratings
ETIM 7: EC002620 Component for installation
(switchgear cabinet)
ETIM
ETIM
Suitable for enclosure building height: 400 mm
Colour: Grey
Material: Plastic
Suitable for enclosure building width: 400 mm
Depth: 55 mm
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Model:
RAL-number:

Packaging

Default package
Unit:

Size:

Length:

Width:

Height:

Weight (net):

Weight (brt):

Volume:

Profile
7035

PCS

5

405 mm
405 mm
305 mm
0.595 kg
3.595 kg
50.027625
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